
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00144, N. Weiser

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.1 Mi. N of Indian Head Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,473

 2,552
 2,275

Washington (44)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,225

 1,285
 1,073

 1,248

 1,266
 1,202

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 2,071

SW DIR - - - - - - 1,112

NE DIR - - - - - - 959

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2,517 2,487 2,437 2,322 2,314 2,750 2,293

1,495 1,278 1,219 1,137 1,144 1,296 1,110

1,022 1,209 1,218 1,185 1,170 1,454 1,183

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2,162 2,473 2,544 2,029 2,038 2,777 2,127

1,101 1,179 1,244 1,025 1,045 1,360 1,022

1,061 1,294 1,300 1,004 993 1,417 1,105

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,768 2,573 2,786 3,197 2,571 2,862 2,222

936 1,399 1,437 1,653 1,261 1,386 1,102

832 1,174 1,349 1,544 1,310 1,476 1,120

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

2,042 2,330 2,344 2,346 2,589 3,281 2,955

1,145 1,183 1,201 1,154 1,272 1,444 1,436

897 1,147 1,143 1,192 1,317 1,837 1,519

30 31 - - - - -

2,595 2,445 - - - - -

1,559 1,275 - - - - -

1,036 1,170 - - - - -

MADW 2,217 2,462 2,528 2,474 2,378 2,918 2,334

STDEV 342 88 191 503 259 247 358

DAYFAC 1.12 1.00 0.98 1.00 1.04 0.85 1.06
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